
MPTV Sales & Rentals Rentals - US

State Company Name Website
Alabama 
Alaska
Arizona MP&E Cameras & Lighting http://www.hdgear.tv/

VER www.VER.com
Arkansas
California AbelCine www.ablecine.com

Alan Gordon www.alangordon.com
Alternative Rentals www.alternativerentals.com
Bexel Corp www.bexel.com
Birns & Sawyer, Inc. www.birnsandsawyer.com
Brainbox Cameras www.brainboxcameras.com
Camtec www.camtec.com
The Camera Division www.thecameradivision.com
Chater Camera www.chatercamera.com/
Dynamic Rentals www.dynamicrentals.com
Express Video Supply www.evsonline.com
HD Optics Camera www.hdoptics.com
Hollywood Camera www.hollywoodcamera.com
Imagecraft www.imagecraftproductions.com
Keslow www.keslowcamera.com
Otto Nemenz www.ottonemenz.com
Panavision Hollywood www.panavision.com
Panavision Woodland Hills www.panavision.com
Production Gear Rentals www.pgr.tv
Radiant Images www.radiantimages.com
Shadowcast Pictures www.shadowcastpictures.com
SoCal Rentals www.socalps.com

Colorado MP&E Cameras & Lighting http://www.hdgear.tv/
VER www.ver.com
Barbizon www.barbizon.com
Cinemashot http://www.cinemashot.com

Connecticut
Delaware
Florida Moving Picture Rentals https://movingpicture.com/

VER www.ver.com
Budget Video Rentals www.budgetvideo.com

Georgia Full Frame Rentals www.fullframerentals.com
VER www.ver.com
Panavision www.panavision.com
Keslow www.keslowcamera.com

Hawaii
Idaho
Illinois Magnanimous Rentals www.magnanimousrentals.com

VER www.ver.com
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MPTV Sales & Rentals Rentals - US

Abel Cine www.abelcine.com
Panavision www.panavision.com
Keslow www.keslowcamera.com

Indiana
Iowa
Kansas Lights On www.lightson.com
Kentucky The Camera Department http://thecameradepartment.squarespace.com/
Louisiana VER www.ver.com

Panavision www.panavision.com
Keslow www.keslowcamera.com

Maine
Maryland VER www.ver.com
Massachusetts VER www.ver.com

Rule Boston Camera www.rule.com 
Talamas www.talamas.com

Michigan VER www.ver.com
Minnesota Cinequipt https://cinequipt.com/

Lights On www.lightson.com
Mississippi
Missouri 
Montana
Nebraska
Nevada VER www.ver.com
New Hampshire
New Jersey VER www.ver.com

Arri Rental www.arricsc.com
New Mexico Panavision www.panavision.com

Keslow www.keslowcamera.com
New York AbelCine www.abelcine.com

Adorama Rentals https://www.adoramarentals.com/
Cinema Vision www.motionpicturerentals.com
CSI Rentals www.csirentals.com
Filter Gallery www.filtergallery.com
Focus Gear http://focusgear.com/
Hand Held Films www.handheldfilms.com
Liman Video www.lvrusa.com
New York City Camera http://www.newyorkcitycamera.com
Panavision www.panavision.com
Production Junction www.productionjunction.com/
Scheimpflug www.scheimpflug.com
TCS www.tcsfilm.com

North Carolina Harris Chewning
North Dakota
Ohio Ohio HD Video www.ohiohdvideo.com

The Camera Department http://thecameradepartment.squarespace.com/
Oklahoma
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MPTV Sales & Rentals Rentals - US

Oregon
Pennsylvania The Camera Department http://thecameradepartment.squarespace.com/

Resolution Rentals www.resolutionrentals.com
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee VER www.ver.com
Texas Omega Broadcast www.omegabroadcast.com

VER www.ver.com
MP&E http://www.hdgear.tv/
Panavision www.panavision.com

Utah Keslow www.keslowcamera.com
Vermont
Virginia
Washington VER www.ver.com

Oppenheimer Cine Rental www.oppenheimercinerental.com/
West Virginia
Wisconsin 
Wyoming
US - Online Borrow Lenses www.borrowlenses.com
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MPTV Sales & Rentals Sales - US

State Company Name Website
Alabama 
Alaska
Arizona BKW, Inc www.bkwinc.net

Tempe Camera Repair, Inc. www.tempecamera.com
Cine Sauce https://cinesauce.com/

Arkansas
California AbelCine www.abelcine.com

Alan Gordon www.alangordon.com
Band Pro www.bandpro.com
Bexel www.bexel.com
Birns & Sawyer, Inc. www.birnsandsawyer.com
Express Video Supply www.evsonline.com
Filmtools www.filmtools.com
Hot Rod Camera www.hotrodcameras.com
Keslow Camera www.keslowcamera.com
Samy's Camera www.samys.com
Videofax www.videofax.com
West Coast Cine Video www.westcoastcinevideo.com

Colorado Cinemashot http://www.cinemashot.com
Connecticut
Delaware
Florida Leica Store Miami www.leicastoremiami.com

Miami Film Connection www.miamifilm.com
SuperGroup International www.supergroup.com

Georgia Innocinema www.innocinema.com
Hawaii
Idaho
Illinois AbelCine www.abelcine.com
Indiana
Iowa
Kansas Lights On www.lightson.com
Kentucky
Louisiana
Maine
Maryland
Massachusetts Talamas www.talamas.com
Michigan
Minnesota Cinequipt www.cinequipt.com

Lights On www.lightson.com
Mississippi
Missouri 
Montana
Nebraska
Nevada
New Hampshire 2filter.com www.2filter.com
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MPTV Sales & Rentals Sales - US

New Jersey ZCG www.zcg.com

New Mexico
New York AbelCine www.abelcine.com

Adorama www.adorama.com
B&H www.bhphoto.com
Cinema Vision www.motionpicturerentals.com
Filter Gallery www.filtergallery.com
Omega Merchants 718-853-0441
VER www.ver.com

North Carolina Innocinema www.innocinema.com
North Dakota
Ohio
Oklahoma
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee 
Texas Camera Exchange www.camerax.com

Imageware Corporation www.imaware.com
Kennedy's Camera & Lens www.kennedyseng.com
Omega Broadcast Group www.omegabroadcast.com

Utah TVS Pro www.tvspecialists.com
Vermont
Virginia
Washington Glazer's Camera www.glazerscamera.com

Oppenheimer Camera www.oppenheimercamera.com
VMI, Inc. www.vmivideo.com

West Virginia
Wisconsin 
Wyoming
US - Online
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MPTV Sales & Rentals Sales - Canada

Providence Company Name Website
Alberta Vistek, Ltd www.vistek.ca
British Columbia Lorne Lapham Sales & Rentals www.llsr.com

Miller Professional Products www.millercanada.com
Manitoba
New Brunswick
Newfoundland and Labrador
Northwest Territories 
Nova Scotia 
Nunavut
Ontario Cine-Source Sales and Service Ltd www.cine-source.ca

Image Gear www.imagegearinc.com
Vistek, Ltd www.vistek.ca

Prince Edward Island
Quebec Cine-Source Sales and Service Ltd www.cine-source.ca
Saskatchewan
Yukon
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MPTV Sales & Rentals Rentals - Canada

Providence Company Name Website
Alberta William F White International www.whites.com
British Columbia Keslow Camera www.keslowcamera.com

Panavision www.panavision.com
Lorne Lapham Sales & Rentals www.llsr.com
William F White International www.whites.com
Sim International www.siminternational.com
Imspired Image Picture Company www.inspiredimage.ca

Manitoba William F White International www.whites.com
New Brunswick
Newfoundland and Labrador
Northwest Territories 
Nova Scotia William F White International www.whites.com
Nunavut
Ontario Keslow Camera www.keslowcamera.com

Image Gear www.imagegearinc.com
Panavision www.panavision.com
Ontario Camera www.ontariocamera.com/
William F White International www.whites.com
Affiliated Equipment Rentals www.aerentals.ca
Canada Film Equipment www.canadafilmequipment.com
Canuck Camera Corp Rental www.ccc.camera
Complete Film Equipment www.completefilm.ca
Dazmo Camera www.dazmocamera.tv
Habibi Films www.habibifilms.com
Imspired Image Picture Company www.inspiredimage.ca
Joe Sutherland Rentals, Inc www.joesutherland.com
Make The Films www.makethefilms.com
2D House Inc. www.2dhouse.com
Good Dog Digital www.gooddogdigital.com

Prince Edward Island
Quebec Video MTL www.videomtl.com

MTL Grande Studios www.mtlgrande.com
Cineground www.cineground.com
Les Entreprises Video Service www.entvideoservice.com

Saskatchewan
Yukon
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